

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Bill					
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from Parduni to Bathaniya					
Agency:- m/s Maq Bidhvasini Cons-					
truction, At- Thakpaha-					
Agreement No:-					
Date of Work Order:- 20-05-2020					
Date of completion:- 19-					
Measurement					
m/s. Providing clearing &					
dubbing road —					

Land — to — to —					
$2 \times 10 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times 0.8 + 1.4 = 1100 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times 0.8 + 0.6 = 350 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times 0.8 + 1.2 = 500 \text{ m}^2$					
$3 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times 6.5 + 4.5 = 825 \text{ m}^2$					
$4 \text{ No} \times 30.0 \times 6.0 + 4.80 = 648 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times 0.80 = 400 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times 0.60 = 300 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times 50.00 = 2500 \text{ m}^2$					
Total Area = 6623 m ²					
$6623 / 10000 = 0.6623 \text{ Hk}$					
Limit Qty = 0.590 Hk					
M. d. s.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cont No 1	Abstract of cost				
	Providing clearing & grubbing & soil bank ab- to as complete				
	Qty in cu mbs P.M. ①				
	0.59 met @ 47464.36/m ³				280042
Cont No 2	Providing sloping the existing surface to ab- as complete				
	Qty in cu mbs P.M. ②				
	484.74 m ³ @ 15.28/m ³				74072
Cont No 3	Construction of sub-grade at center				
	Shoulder to m				
	Qty in cu mbs P.M. ③				
	1755.50 m ³ @ 175.49/m ³				308073=
Cont No 4	Providing laying & spreading & compacting G.S.B material in pot holes				
	Qty in cu mbs P.M. ④				
	134.0 m ³ @ 2641.05/m ³				353900=
Cont No 5	P.V and applying w.b.m from material to ab- as complete				
	Qty in cu mbs P.M. ⑤				
	131.58 m ³ @ 4968.17/m ³				653712
	C/O-B				1351096=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	1	2	3	
mm No 8/	Providing long nailing w. 10mm galvanized wire to the concrete floor Qty in tons P.H. 6		268.15m ²	@ 45.65 24/2	1724206
mm No 8/	Providing and applying prime coat to Qty in tons P.H. 87		3575.39m ²	@ 42.24/2	1510242
mm No 8/	Providing and applying 20mm thick mixed surface to to				
	Qty in tons P.H. 89		3575.39m ²	@ 220.47/2	788266
mm No 8/	Providing and applying tack coat to ob - as complete				
	Qty in tons P.H. 8, 9, 10		3575.39 + 3389.25 +		
			4428.99 + 3196.00 =		
			14589.63m ²	@ 14.49/2	211404
mm No 10/	Providing & applying 25mm thick S.P. Bed to				
	Qty in tons P.H. 8, 9, 10		84.73 + 110.72 + 79.90 =		
			275.35m ²	@ 11133.42/2	3065587
			40 - 1/2		6791583

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIP-4	6791583=
Son No 11 11	Providing and fixing				
	K.M Stone Posts				
	Qty in 1000 P.H. (11)				
	(i) K.M Stone Posts				
	4 No @ 2553.63/each				102142
	(ii) 200 mm Stone Posts				
	11 No @ 682.18/each				7503=
Son No 12 12	Providing and fixing				
	Identification Sign				
	board				
	Qty in 1000 P.H. (11)				
	2.48 m @ 12458.41/m ²				30897=
Son No 13 13	Providing and fixing				
	traffic sign board				
	as per sample				
	Qty in 1000 P.H. (11)				
	is 600 mm equilateral triangle				
	24 No @ 3771.25/each				90510=
	(ii) 600 mm Circular				
	54 No @ 3875.07/each				19375=
	(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular				
	51 No @ 3744.66/each				18723=
Son No 14 14	Providing and fixing				
	Boundary Pillar				
	Qty in 1000 P.H. (12)				
	60 No @ 552.68/each				33160=
	40-4				7001965=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17. Planting of trees and maintained of one year Qty in 2003 P.No (12) 148 No @ 776.12/each 114866 =					
18. Providing and laying Road marking — as complete Qty in 2003 P.No (12) 585 m ² @ 735.04/m ² 429998 =					
19. Providing and fixing logs of maintenance of Project — as complete Qty in 2003 P.No (12) 216 @ 9144.97/each 18290 =					
20. Providing Repair of Parapete — Qty in 2003 P.No (2) BIW in 2.84 m @ 5594.06 = 15887 = Plaster in 20.16 m @ 205.55 = 4144 = Painting (1) 58.56 m @ 88.72 = 5185 = Total = 25226 — Rs. 25226 =					
Total Rs. — 7590345 = 00					
10% below as per Act 759035 = 00					
Rs. — 6831310 = 00					

Continuation

Mdn
08/10/2020
8/10/2020
AC